Fleece Show Vetlanda 2021

Placering Champoinat Poang Entry Farg
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Supreme C

61,5

1 Grey

3 Grey

5 Grey

6 Brown

2 Fawn

7 Fawn

8 Fawn

11 Light Fawn
12 Light Fawn
15 White

17 White

18 White

19 Brown
20 Brown
21 Fawn
22 Light Fawn
23 Light Fawn
24 White

Aldersgrupp

Junior
Junior
Intermediate/Ungdjur
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Adult/Vuxen
Junior
Adult/Vuxen
Adult/Vuxen

Junior
Intermediate/Ungdjur
Junior
Junior
Intermediate/Ungdjur
Intermediate/Ungdjur

Alpackans namn

Emporia Dreamweaver

Emporia Daphne

Tappesas Gangster

Skepplanda Alpackagards Diana
Tappesas Genesis

Skepplanda Alpackagards Dante
Skepplanda Alpackagards Donna
Kusipacha Giorgio

Skepplanda Alpackagards Izhi
Skepplanda Alpackagards Demelza
Fresia

Fancy

Skepplanda Alpackagards Gonzalez
ASK Dark Beauty

ASK Don Primero

ASK Energy

ASK Dior

ASK Diamant

Fodelsedatum Sire/Fader

2020-05-13
2020-06-12
2019-05-16
2020-06-09
2020-06-08
2020-06-16
2020-06-18
2020-08-14
2019-05-30
2020-06-07
2018-06-24
2018-06-24

2020-06-24
2019-07-02
2019-07-16
2020-06-29
2019-07-01
2019-07-21

Greenvale Rocco ET
Softfoot Ashby WP
Black Kosmos
Alpacajoy Don Quijote
B234 Commander
Alpacajoy Don Quijote
Alpacajoy Don Quijote

Dame/Moder

Nybo Foxie

Dora Mae

Toreséaters Gehenna

Skepplanda Alpackagards Qhispi
Toreséaters Gehenna

Skepplanda Alpackagards Asiri
Skepplanda Alpackagards Kakaw

Kusipacha Cowboy Kaboo Kusipacha Maya Morissette

Shamarra Lone StarQd
Alpacajoy Don Quijote
Ronny
Ronny

AHH Grandioso
MLA Ernesto
AHH Hot Chili
AHH Almaz
AHH Hot Chili
AHH Almaz

Skepplanda Alpackagards Qhispi
Skepplanda Alpackagards Quya
Finja

Fiona

Skepplanda Alpackagards Sapay
AHH Lumikki

AHL Peruvian Nina Primera
AHH Curly

AHH Kimba

AHH Curly

Name of owner/ Agarens namn

Anna-Klara Molin & Fredrik Larsson
Emporia Alpacka

Tappesés alpacka, Asa Elmersson
Katarina Romney Domstad
Tappesés alpacka, Asa Elmersson
Katarina Romney Domstad
Katarina Romney Domstad
Madeleine Kihlberg

Katarina Romney Domstad
Katarina Romney Domstad
Rataryd Alpacka/ Pia Hansson
Rataryd Alpacka/Pia Hansson

Katarina Romney Domstad

Julia och Toni Gort (Alpackastall)
Julia och Toni Gort (Alpackastall)
Julia och Toni Gort ( Alpackastall)
Julia och Toni Gort (Alpackastall)
Julia och Toni Gort (Alpackastall)



